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Amines
Tramp amines form heat stable 
salts that limit refinery operating 
temperatures 

Cost: $10K-$50K per day



Ethanolamine

21

• Self-calibrating
• Sensitive
• Accurate



Ethanolamine
One calibration curve, 

generated in 2014

Data collected from 25 
spectrometers over nearly 

four years
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Arsenic (with 
speciation)

y = 0.969x+ 0.5688
R² = 0.9874

0

20

40

60

80

100

0 20 40 60 80 100

M
ea

su
re

d
(p

pb
)

Actual (ppb)

y = 1.0245x- 0.0006
R² = 0.99415
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WHAT CAN WE 
MEASURE FOR YOU?

Mark Peterman
peterman@ondavia.com
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